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	NC Collaborative Committee
	Chair
	Email
	Meeting Dates & Times/Frequency

	Training/Workforce Development
	Teka Dempson
Joanne Scatturo
	teka15demp@yahoo.com
joanne2653@aol.com
	Frequency:
Meets every 4th Friday of the month after collaborative meeting

	Social Marketing/Communication
	Brandon Alexander
Renee Cordero
	BAlexander@alliancebhc.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]CorderoRH@gmail.com
	Frequency:
Meets prior to collaborative meeting, 9am, Redwoods Training Center

	Membership/Community Engagement/Sustainability
	Mary Lloyd
Sonja Frison
	Mary.Lloyd@vayahealth.com
slfrison@uncg.edu
	Frequency:
As Needed -via conference call

	NC Community of Practice on Transition-Age Youth and Emerging Young Adults
	Damie Jackson-Diop
Amy Horgan
	damiejack@ncfamiliesunited.org
Amy.Horgan@trilliumnc.org
	Frequency:
4thThursday (10am-12pm) Location: The Alliance for Disability Advocates, 1012 Oberlin Road, Raleigh NC

	School Based Mental Health
	Joe Simmons
Libby Jones
	joe.simmons@dpi.nc.gov
ljones3@bellsouth.net
	Frequency:
Second Friday of every month (when State Collaborative meets), 12:30pm-2Pm, Redwoods Training Center

	Health Disparities
	Paul Savery 
Garron Rogers
	paul.savery@dhhs.nc.gov
garronrogers@gmail.com
	Frequency:
4th Wednesday of every month, Durham, NC

	Governance (Executive Team)
	Joanne Scatturo
Stacy Justiss
	joanne2653@aol.com
sjustiss@eastpointe.net
	Frequency:
Monthly or as Needed

	Other:
	
	
	

	           Nominating
	Stacy Justiss
	sjustiss@eastpointe.net

	Frequency: 
As Needed

	           Bylaws
	Susan Robinson
	
susan.robinson@dhhs.nc.gov
	Frequency: 
Yearly or As Needed
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